State

AK
AL
AR
AS
AZ
CA
co
CcT
DC
DE
FL
GA
GU

ME
Mi
MN
MO
MP
Ms
MT
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
oK
OR
PA
PR
Rl
sC
SD
TN
X
ut
VA
Vi
VT
WA
Wi
WV
WY

Award Number
15JOVW-24-GG-00560-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00562-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00564-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00566-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00568-MUMU
15JOVW-24-GG-00570-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00488-MUMU
15JOVW-24-GG-00572-MUMU
15JOVW-24-GG-00574-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00576-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00578-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00580-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00583-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00585-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00587-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00588-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00491-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00590-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00592-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00594-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00485-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00493-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00499-MUMU
15JOVW-24-GG-00501-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00502-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00495-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00504-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00506-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00497-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00508-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00509-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00512-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00486-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00513-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00516-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00517-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00519-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00521-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00523-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00525-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00527-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00529-MUMU
15J0VW-24-GG-00531-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00534-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00536-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00538-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00540-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00542-MUMU
15J0VW-24-GG-00544-MUMU
15JOVW-24-GG-00546-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00548-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00550-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00552-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00554-STOP
15J0VW-24-GG-00556-STOP
15JOVW-24-GG-00558-STOP

OFFICE ON VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN
OVW Fiscal Year 2024 STOP Formula Grant Program

Entity Legal Name

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

ECONOMIC AND COMMUNITY AFFAIRS, ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
DEPT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

AMERICAN SAMOA CRIMINAL JUSTICE PLANNING AGENCY
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF STATE OF ARIZONA

OFFICE OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

OFFICE OF POLICY & MANAGEMENT

DC OFFICE OF VICTIM SERVICES

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR OF DELAWARE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE-GOVERNOR'S COMMUNITY OUTREACH FEDERAL PROGRAMS OFFICE (GCO-FPO)
ATTORNEY GENERAL HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TH

JUSTICE, IOWA STATE DEPARTMENT OF

IDAHO STATE POLICE

ILLINOIS CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION AUTHORITY
JUDICIARY COURTS OF THE STATE OF INDIANA

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

JUSTICE & PUBLIC SAFETY CABINET

LOUISIANA COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND

PUBLIC SAFETY, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
PUBLIC SAFETY, MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY MISSOURI

CRIMINAL JUSTICE PLANNING AGENCY

MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

MONTANA BOARD OF CRIME CONTROL

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
NEBRASKA COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE
NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
LAW & PUBLIC SAFETY, NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF

CRIME VICTIMS REPARATION COMMISSION NEW

ATTORNEY GENERAL NEVADA OFFICE OF

NEW YORK STATE DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES

OHIO OFFICE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES

OKLAHOMA DISTRICT ATTORNEYS COUNCIL

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

CRIME & DELINQUENCY PA COMMISSION ON

WOMENS ADVOCATE OFFICE

RHODE ISLAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

ATTORNEY GENERAL, SOUTH CAROLINA

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION, TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF
GOVERNOR, TEXAS OFFICE OF THE

STATE OF UTAH - UTAH OFFICE FOR VICTIMS OF CRIME
DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES VIRGINIA

LAW ENFORCEMENT PLANNING COMMISSION

VERMONT CENTER FOR CRIME VICTIMS

COMMERCE, WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE WISCONSIN

G033 JUSTICE & COMMUNITY SERVICES

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WYOMING

Award Date
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893,405
2,643,687
1,827,273

617,851
3,672,988

16,188,360
3,221,887
2,118,346

871,629
1,012,816
9,645,615
5,012,337

667,742
1,174,139
1,882,990
1,386,006
5,620,611
3,345,282
1,776,391
2,410,727
2,429,768
3,400,970
3,354,090
1,158,371
4,615,493
2,895,502
3,078,825

620,521
1,776,048
1,053,191
4,934,831

913,616
1,391,468
1,160,904
4,316,881
1,445,872
1,877,858
8,429,633
5,315,065
2,221,767
2,293,591
5,939,096
1,882,464
1,038,449
2,749,737

967,781
3,451,013

13,935,716
2,147,532
4,086,790

641,973

859,024
3,725,610
2,964,728
1,308,132

833,657

171,206,049
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